(Status of Possession)

Reserve Price (R.P.)

Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD)

1

M/s. Pawan 
Enterprise, 
through its 
Partners Mr. 
Omakar Vilas 
Bhagwat & 
Mr. Prasanna 
Prashant 
Mahajan & 
Guarantor cum 
Mortgagor Mrs. 
Vaijayanti Vilas 
Bhagwat.

Rs. 44,91,016.53/- 
(Rupees Forty Four 
Lakhs Ninety One 
Thousand Sixteen 

and Paisa Fifty 
Three Only) as on 
28.01.2026 plus 

further Interest and 
cost from 29.01.2026 

All that Piece and parcel of Residential Flat No. 
7 & 8, 1st Floor, Building Name “Shukratara CHS 
Ltd.” Swami Samarth Nagar, Survey No. 11, Hissa

[...]

Vaijayanti Vilas Bhagwat
Boundaries – North – Internal Road, South 
– Open Land, East – Sumukh Building, West – 
Internal Road.
CRESAI ID - 400029885289
(Physical Possession)

Rs. 27,00,000/-
Rs. 2,70,000/-

2
Shubham Vilas 
Pawar & Sujata 
Suresh Pawar.

Rs. 31,94,674.75 
(Rupees Thirty 

One Lakhs Ninety 
Four Thousand Six 
Hundred Seventy 
Four and Paisa 

Seventy Five Only) 
as on 28.01.2026 plus 
further Interest and 

cost from 29.01.2026 

All that part and parcel of Flat No. 205 on the 2nd 
Floor building known as “Deep Hillcrest”, sector No. 
1, Plot No. 265, Pushpak Vadghar, Nr. Lakshadeep

[...]

E-auction Date is 21.02.2026 & Last date of submission of Bid / EMD / Request letter for 
participation is 20.02.2026 before 5.00 p. m. Date of inspection of properties with prior 

appointment. Sale Notice Date : 29.01.2026

3 M/s. Shivam 
Enterprises 

Rs. 59,05,950.39 
(Fifty Nine Lakhs 
Five Thousand 

Nine Hundred Fifty 
Rupees Thirty Nine 
Paisa Only) (as on 

31.12.2025 plus 
further interest and 

charges thereon from 
01.01.2026)

Flat No. 404, 4th Floor, Building Name “Shree 
KalashCo-Operative Housing Society Limited”, 
Plot No. 33, Sector No. 10 E of Vill. Kalamboli,

[...]

E-auction Date is 17.02.2026 & Last date of submission of Bid / EMD / Request letter for 
participation is 16.02.2026 before 5.00 p. m. Date of inspection of properties with prior 

appointment. Sale Notice Date : 31.01.2026

4
Mr. 
Nileshkumar 
Dhirubhai 
Patel.

Rs. 4,50,25,439.70 
(Rupees Four Crore 
Fifty Lakhs Twenty 

Five Thousand Four 
Hundred Thirty Nine 
and paisa Seventy 

only as on 30.01.2026 
plus further Interest 

and cost from 
31.01.2026) 

Flat No. 202, 2nd 昀oor, Building No.5, Anandi 
Villa, Near Green Land, Lajpat Rai Road, Vile 
Parle(West), CTS No.1169 & 1169/1 to 6, Final Plot 
No. 117C of Village Parle(West), Taluka Andheri,